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Unduplicated Headcount by Level

GREENSEORD

Spring 2024 Census Campus Profile
COLLEGE OF VISUAL & PERFORMING
ARTS

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

_ Spring 2022 Census Spring 2023 Census Spring 2024 Census
Count Count Count

HEADCOUNT

Undergraduate
Graduate

1,149 1,173
233 233
1,382 1,406

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method
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Fundable Credit

Total Fundable
Total Non-Fundable

Total Student

Credit Hours

Face-to-Face 10,994 12,347
760 153
3,872 2,485
15,626 14,985
15,626 14,985
1,803 2,077
17,429 17,062

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level
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7,857
6,245
542
341
14,985

Fundable SCH  Lower division undergraduate 7,910
Upper division undergraduate 6,748
Master's 699
Doctor's degree - research/scholarship 269
15,626

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

Spring 2022 Census Spring 2023 Census Spring 2024 Census
Count Count Count

DCE
MUE
MUP
MUS
THE
VPA

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

Spring 2022 Census Spring 2023 Census Spring 2024 Census
Total Total Total

DCE
MUS
THE
VPA

School of Art
School of Dance
Music Education
Music Performance
School of Music
School of Theatre
Dean's Office - VP

School of Art
School of Dance
School of Music
School of Theatre
Dean's Office - VP

121
2

1
474
299
23

5,823
1,567
4,948
3,099
189

02/27/2024 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Spring 2024 Census Snapshots.
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.

127

484
289
13

5,563
1,403
5,122
2,696
201

1,265

211

1,476

12,622

156

3,067
15,845

15,845
2,068
17,913

8,713
6,229
634
269
15,845

112

506
294

5,961
1,597
5,489
2,606
192

% Change
2023-2024

7.8%
-9.4%
5.0%

% Change
2023-2024

2.2%
2.0%
23.4%
5.7%

5.7%
-0.5%
5.0%

% Change
2023-2024

10.9%
-0.3%
17.0%

21.1%
5.7%

% Change
2023-2024

12.8%
-11.8%

4.5%
1.7%
-61.5%

% Change
2023-2024

7.2%
13.8%
7.2%
-3.3%
-4.5%
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