

Spring 2024 Census Campus Profile COLLEGE OF VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

Unduplicated Headcount by Level

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

		Spring 2022 Census Count	Spring 2023 Census Count	Spring 2024 Census Count	% Change 2023-2024
HEADCOUNT	Undergraduate	1,149	1,173	1,265	7.8%
	Graduate	233	233	211	-9.4%
		1,382	1,406	1,476	5.0%

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method

		Spring 2022 Census	Spring 2023 Census	Spring 2024 Census	% Change 2023-2024
Fundable Credit	Face-to-Face	10,994	12,347	12,622	2.2%
	Hybrid	760	153	156	2.0%
	Online	3,872	2,485	3,067	23.4%
	Total	15,626	14,985	15,845	5.7%
Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable		15,626 1,803	14,985 2,077	15,845 2,068	5.7% -0.5%
Total Student Credit Hours		17,429	17,062	17,913	5.0%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level

		Spring 2022 Census	Spring 2023 Census	Spring 2024 Census	% Change 2023-2024
Fundable SCH	Lower division undergraduate	7,910	7,857	8,713	10.9%
	Upper division undergraduate	6,748	6,245	6,229	-0.3%
	Master's	699	542	634	17.0%
	Doctor's degree - research/scholarship	269	341	269	-21.1%
		15,626	14,985	15,845	5.7%

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

		Spring 2022 Census Count	Spring 2023 Census Count	Spring 2024 Census Count	% Change 2023-2024
ART	School of Art	477	506	571	12.8%
DCE	School of Dance	121	127	112	-11.8%
MUE	Music Education	2			
MUP	Music Performance	1			
MUS	School of Music	474	484	506	4.5%
THE	School of Theatre	299	289	294	1.7%
VPA	Dean's Office - VP	23	13	5	-61.5%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

		Spring 2022 Census Total	Spring 2023 Census Total	Spring 2024 Census Total	% Change 2023-2024
ART	School of Art	5,823	5,563	5,961	7.2%
DCE	School of Dance	1,567	1,403	1,597	13.8%
MUS	School of Music	4,948	5,122	5,489	7.2%
THE	School of Theatre	3,099	2,696	2,606	-3.3%
VPA	Dean's Office - VP	189	201	192	-4.5%